1
0
P
1480 www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
10P Roughneck
Single-Conductor Connectors
cURus: E73864
NEMA 3

Receptacle assembly part numbers include the insulator, receptacle housing, gasket, and dust cover.
Dust cover receptacle male or female catalog number: A201113-5.
Ordering Information - Female Bus Bar:
Female Double Hole Bus Bar Female Single Hole Bus Bar
Complete
Assembly
Cat. #
Housing
Assembly
Cat. #
Contact
Assembly
Cat. # Color
Complete
Assembly
Cat. #
Housing
Assembly
Cat. #
Contact
Assembly
Cat. #
E1049-1833X-BK 3326695-1 A201108-9 Black E1049-1825X-BK 3326695-1 A201108-1
E1049-1834X-Y 3326695-2 A201108-10 Yellow E1049-1826X-Y 3326695-2 A201108-2
E1049-1835X-R 3326695-3 A201108-11 Red E1049-1827X-R 3326695-3 A201108-3
E1049-1836X-OR 3326695-4 A201108-12 Orange E1049-1828X-OR 3326695-4 A201108-4
E1049-1837X-G 3326695-5 A201108-13 Green E1049-1829X-G 3326695-5 A201108-5
E1049-1838X-W 3326695-6 A201108-14 White E1049-1830X-W 3326695-6 A201108-6
E1049-1839X-BL 3326695-7 A201108-15 Blue E1049-1831X-BL 3326695-7 A201108-7
E1049-1840X-BR 3326695-8 A201108-16 Brown E1049-1832X-BR 3326695-8 A201108-8
E1049-1822X-PR 3326695-9 A201108-19 Purple E1049-1820X-PR 3326695-9 A201108-17
E1049-1823X-GY 3326695-10 A201108-20 Gray E1049-1821X-GY 3326695-10 A201108-18
E1049-1835X-R
Ordering Information - Male Bus Bar:
Male Double Hole Bus Bar Male Single Hole Bus Bar
Complete
Assembly
Cat. #
Housing
Assembly
Cat. #
Contact
Assembly
Cat. # Color
Complete
Assembly
Cat. #
Housing
Assembly
Cat. #
Contact
Assembly
Cat. #
E1049-1808X-BK 3326695-1 A201099-9 Black E1049-1800X-BK 3326695-1 A201099-1
E1049-1809X-Y 3326695-2 A201099-10 Yellow E1049-1801X-Y 3326695-2 A201099-2
E1049-1810X-R 3326695-3 A201099-11 Red E1049-1802X-R 3326695-3 A201099-3
E1049-1811X-OR 3326695-4 A201099-12 Orange E1049-1803X-OR 3326695-4 A201099-4
E1049-1812X-G 3326695-5 A201099-13 Green E1049-1804X-G 3326695-5 A201099-5
E1049-1813X-W 3326695-6 A201099-14 White E1049-1805X-W 3326695-6 A201099-6
E1049-1814X-BL 3326695-7 A201099-15 Blue E1049-1806X-BL 3326695-7 A201099-7
E1049-1815X-BR 3326695-8 A201099-16 Brown E1049-1807X-BR 3326695-8 A201099-8
E1049-1818X-PR 3326695-9 A201099-19 Purple E1049-1816X-PR 3326695-9 A201099-17
E1049-1819X-GY 3326695-10 A201099-20 Gray E1049-1817X-GY 3326695-10 A201099-18
E1049-1808X-BK
Roughneck E1049 Series
Receptacles
Cable Size 313-777 MCM

• Environmental: NEMA 3
• Temperature rating: -40°C to 125°C
Ordering Information - Female Bus Bar:
Female Double Hole Bus Bar Female Single Hole Bus Bar
Complete
Assembly
Cat. #
Housing
Assembly
Cat. #
Contact
Assembly
Cat. # Color
Complete
Assembly
Cat. #
Housing
Assembly
Cat. #
Contact
Assembly
Cat. #
E1049-1833ST-BK 3326695-1ST A201108-9 Black E1049-1825ST-BK 3326695-1ST A201108-1
E1049-1834ST-Y 3326695-2ST A201108-10 Yellow E1049-1826ST-Y 3326695-2ST A201108-2
E1049-1835ST-R 3326695-3ST A201108-11 Red E1049-1827ST-R 3326695-3ST A201108-3
E1049-1836ST-OR 3326695-4ST A201108-12 Orange E1049-1828ST-OR 3326695-4ST A201108-4
E1049-1837ST-G 3326695-5ST A201108-13 Green E1049-1829ST-G 3326695-5ST A201108-5
E1049-1838ST-W 3326695-6ST A201108-14 White E1049-1830ST-W 3326695-6ST A201108-6
E1049-1839ST-BL 3326695-7ST A201108-15 Blue E1049-1831ST-BL 3326695-7ST A201108-7
E1049-1840ST-BR 3326695-8ST A201108-16 Brown E1049-1832ST-BR 3326695-8ST A201108-8
E1049-1822ST-PR 3326695-9ST A201108-19 Purple E1049-1820ST-PR 3326695-9ST A201108-17
E1049-1823ST-GY 3326695-10ST A201108-20 Gray E1049-1821ST-GY 3326695-10ST A201108-18
E1049-1833ST-BK
Ordering Information - Male Bus Bar:
Male Double Hole Bus Bar Male Single Hole Bus Bar
Complete
Assembly
Cat. #
Housing
Assembly
Cat. #
Contact
Assembly
Cat. # Color
Complete
Assembly
Cat. #
Housing
Assembly
Cat. #
Contact
Assembly
Cat. #
E1049-1808ST-BK 3326695-1ST A201099-9 Black E1049-1800ST-BK 3326695-1ST A201099-1
E1049-1809ST-Y 3326695-2ST A201099-10 Yellow E1049-1801ST-Y 3326695-2ST A201099-2
E1049-1810ST-R 3326695-3ST A201099-11 Red E1049-1802ST-R 3326695-3ST A201099-3
E1049-1811ST-OR 3326695-4ST A201099-12 Orange E1049-1803ST-OR 3326695-4ST A201099-4
E1049-1812ST-G 3326695-5ST A201099-13 Green E1049-1804ST-G 3326695-5ST A201099-5
E1049-1813ST-W 3326695-6ST A201099-14 White E1049-1805ST-W 3326695-6ST A201099-6
E1049-1814ST-BL 3326695-7ST A201099-15 Blue E1049-1806ST-BL 3326695-7ST A201099-7
E1049-1815ST-BR 3326695-8ST A201099-16 Brown E1049-1807ST-BR 3326695-8ST A201099-8
E1049-1818ST-PR 3326695-9ST A201099-19 Purple E1049-1816ST-PR 3326695-9ST A201099-17
E1049-1819ST-GY 3326695-10ST A201099-20 Gray E1049-1817ST-GY 3326695-10ST A201099-18
E1049-1814ST-BL
Receptacle assembly part numbers include the insulator, receptacle housing, gasket, and dust cover.
Dust cover receptacle male or female catalog number: A201113-1.
Roughneck E1049 Series